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Instrument # Date Recorded [Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference [Legal
Description
201103170000 (03/17/2011 SIGNATURE |Grantee RELEASES REGIONS Instr
86940 02:19:12 HOMES BANK #:20030219000
104060
201109270002 (09/27/2011 SIGNATURE |Grantee RELEASES SUPERIOR Instr
86140 02:29:24 HOMES BANK #:20110331000
100270
201110140003 (10/14/2011 SIGNATURE | Grantee RELEASES SOUTHERN Instr
05650 09:51:56 HOMES STATES BANK #:20110513000
144700
201111300003 (11/30/2011 SIGNATURE | Grantee RELEASES SOUTHERN Instr
61060 11:34:48 HOMES STATES BANK #:20110719000
210370
201106240001 |06/24/2011 SIGNATURE |Grantee RELEASES SUPERIOR Instr
84780 10:46:48 HOMES BANK #:20110131000
033140
201108180002 (08/18/2011 SIGNATURE | Grantee RELEASES SOUTHERN Instr
44620 03:37:03 HOMES STATES BANK #:20110420000
120540
201112210003 (12/21/2011 SIGNATURE |Grantee RELEASES SOUTHERN Instr
86670 10:24:12 HOMES STATES BANK #:20110719000
210390
201101310000 (01/31/2011 SIGNATURE | Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ | SUPERIOR 41 64 Lot#:89
33150 02:45:42 HOMES TRANSFER BANK Book:41 Pg:64
Sub:BENT
RIVER PHASE
IV FINAL PLAT
201103310001 (03/31/2011 SIGNATURE | Grantor MORTGAGE |SUPERIOR 41 64 Lot#:94
00270 07:59:24 HOMES BANK Book:41 Pg:64
Sub:BENT
RIVER PHASE
IV FINAL PLAT
201103310001 |03/31/2011 SIGNATURE | Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ | SUPERIOR 41 64 Lot#:94
00280 07:59:25 HOMES TRANSFER BANK Book:41 Pg:64
Sub:BENT
RIVER PHASE
IV FINAL PLAT
201104200001 |04/20/2011 SIGNATURE | Grantor MORTGAGE |SOUTHERN 39 130 Lot#:31
20540 11:03:05 HOMES STATES BANK Book:39
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
THREE
201107190002 (07/19/2011 SIGNATURE | Grantor MORTGAGE |SOUTHERN 42 60 Lot#:49
10370 02:29:06 HOMES STATES BANK Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO

OD PHASE SIX




201107190002
10390

07/19/2011
02:29:08

SIGNATURE
HOMES

Grantor

MORTGAGE

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

42

60

Lot#:73
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX

201108220002
47670

08/22/2011
03:16:17

SIGNATURE
HOMES

Grantee

DEEDS

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

42

60

Lot#:69
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX

201108220002
47720

08/22/2011
03:25:02

SIGNATURE
HOMES

Grantee

DEEDS

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

42

60

Lot#:52
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX

201109220002
80740

09/22/2011
11:08:49

SIGNATURE
HOMES

Grantee

DEEDS

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

37

130

Lot#:120
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201110120003
02690

10/12/2011
10:34:30

SIGNATURE
HOMES

Grantee

DEEDS

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

40

114

Lot#:62
Book:40
Pg:114
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
FOUR

201111180003
51200

11/18/2011
02:36:36

SIGNATURE
HOMES

Grantor

MORTGAGE

SOUTHCITY
BANK

37

47

Lot#:9-88
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

201112070003
68860

12/07/2011
10:26:04

SIGNATURE
HOMES

Grantor

MORTGAGE

PARK HOMES
LLC

37

a7

Lot#:9-1
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

201112060003
66500

12/06/2011
08:41:50

SIGNATURE
HOMES

Grantor

MORTGAGE

EDDLEMAN
CAPITAL LLC

37

47

Lot#:9-87
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

201101310000
33140

01/31/2011
02:45:41

SIGNATURE
HOMES

Grantor

MORTGAGE

SUPERIOR
BANK

41

64

Lot#:89
Book:41 Pg:64
Sub:BENT
RIVER PHASE
IV FINAL PLAT




201104140001
15480

04/14/2011
11:20:21

SIGNATURE
HOMES

Grantor

MORTGAGE

SUPERIOR
BANK

41

64

Lot#:95
Book:41 Pg:64
Sub:BENT
RIVER PHASE
IV FINAL PLAT

201104140001
15490

04/14/2011
11:20:22

SIGNATURE
HOMES

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUPERIOR
BANK

41

64

Lot#:95
Book:41 Pg:64
Sub:BENT
RIVER PHASE
IV FINAL PLAT

201105130001
44630

05/13/2011
03:11:48

SIGNATURE
HOMES

Grantee

DEEDS

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC
THE

40

114

Lot#:57
Book:40
Pg:114
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
FOUR THE

201105130001
44640

05/13/2011
03:11:49

SIGNATURE
HOMES

Grantor

MORTGAGE

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

40

114

Lot#:57
Book:40
Pg:114
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
FOUR THE

201105130001
44690

05/13/2011
03:18:47

SIGNATURE
HOMES

Grantee

DEEDS

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

42

60

Lot#:51
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX

201105130001
44700

05/13/2011
03:18:48

SIGNATURE
HOMES

Grantor

MORTGAGE

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

42

60

Lot#:51
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX
THE

201106140001
74580

06/14/2011
11:32:25

SIGNATURE
HOMES

Grantee

DEEDS

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

42

37

Lot#:46
Book:42 Pg:37
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
FIVE




201107190002
10380

07/19/2011
02:29:07

SIGNATURE
HOMES

Grantor

MORTGAGE

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

42

60

Lot#:72
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX

201107190002
10400

07/19/2011
02:29:09

SIGNATURE
HOMES

Grantor

MORTGAGE

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

42

60

Lot#:66
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX




