Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201103170000 86940	03/17/2011 02:19:12	SIGNATURE HOMES	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					Instr #:20030219000 104060	2 compact
201109270002 86140	09/27/2011 02:29:24	SIGNATURE HOMES	Grantee	RELEASES	SUPERIOR BANK					Instr #:20110331000 100270	
201110140003 05650	10/14/2011 09:51:56	SIGNATURE HOMES	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHERN STATES BANK					Instr #:20110513000 144700	
201111300003 61060	11/30/2011 11:34:48	SIGNATURE HOMES	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHERN STATES BANK					Instr #:20110719000 210370	
201106240001 84780	06/24/2011 10:46:48	SIGNATURE HOMES	Grantee	RELEASES	SUPERIOR BANK					Instr #:20110131000 033140	
201108180002 44620	08/18/2011 03:37:03	SIGNATURE HOMES	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHERN STATES BANK					Instr #:20110420000 120540	
201112210003 86670	12/21/2011 10:24:12	SIGNATURE HOMES	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHERN STATES BANK					Instr #:20110719000 210390	
201101310000 33150	01/31/2011 02:45:42	SIGNATURE HOMES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUPERIOR BANK			41	64		Lot#:89 Book:41 Pg:64 Sub:BENT RIVER PHASE IV FINAL PLAT
201103310001 00270	03/31/2011 07:59:24	SIGNATURE HOMES	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUPERIOR BANK			41	64		Lot#:94 Book:41 Pg:64 Sub:BENT RIVER PHASE IV FINAL PLAT
201103310001 00280	03/31/2011 07:59:25	SIGNATURE HOMES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUPERIOR BANK			41	64		Lot#:94 Book:41 Pg:64 Sub:BENT RIVER PHASE IV FINAL PLAT
201104200001 20540	04/20/2011 11:03:05	SIGNATURE HOMES	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHERN STATES BANK			39	130		Lot#:31 Book:39 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE THREE
201107190002 10370	07/19/2011 02:29:06	SIGNATURE HOMES	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHERN STATES BANK			42	60		Lot#:49 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SI

201107190002 10390	07/19/2011 02:29:08	SIGNATURE HOMES	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	42	60	Lot#:73 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX
201108220002 47670	08/22/2011 03:16:17	SIGNATURE HOMES	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	42	60	Lot#:69 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX
201108220002	08/22/2011 03:25:02	SIGNATURE HOMES	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	42	60	Lot#:52 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX
201109220002 80740	09/22/2011 11:08:49	SIGNATURE HOMES	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	37	130	Lot#:120 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201110120003 02690	10/12/2011 10:34:30	SIGNATURE HOMES	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	40	114	Lot#:62 Book:40 Pg:114 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE FOUR
201111180003 51200	11/18/2011 02:36:36	SIGNATURE HOMES	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHCITY BANK	37	47	Lot#:9-88 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
201112070003 68860	12/07/2011 10:26:04	SIGNATURE HOMES	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PARK HOMES LLC	37	47	Lot#:9-1 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
201112060003 66500	12/06/2011 08:41:50	SIGNATURE HOMES	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EDDLEMAN CAPITAL LLC	37	47	Lot#:9-87 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
201101310000 33140	01/31/2011 02:45:41	SIGNATURE HOMES	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUPERIOR BANK	41	64	Lot#:89 Book:41 Pg:64 Sub:BENT RIVER PHASE IV FINAL PLAT

									_	
201104140001 15480	04/14/2011 11:20:21	SIGNATURE HOMES	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUPERIOR BANK		41	64		Lot#:95 Book:41 Pg:64 Sub:BENT RIVER PHASE IV FINAL PLAT
201104140001 15490	04/14/2011 11:20:22	SIGNATURE HOMES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUPERIOR BANK		41	64		Lot#:95 Book:41 Pg:64 Sub:BENT RIVER PHASE IV FINAL PLAT
201105130001 44630	05/13/2011 03:11:48	SIGNATURE HOMES	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC THE		40	114		Lot#:57 Book:40 Pg:114 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE FOUR THE
201105130001 44640	05/13/2011 03:11:49	SIGNATURE HOMES	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHERN STATES BANK		40	114		Lot#:57 Book:40 Pg:114 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE FOUR THE
201105130001 44690	05/13/2011 03:18:47	SIGNATURE HOMES	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC		42	60		Lot#:51 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX
201105130001 44700	05/13/2011 03:18:48	SIGNATURE HOMES	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHERN STATES BANK		42	60		Lot#:51 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX THE
201106140001 74580	06/14/2011 11:32:25	SIGNATURE HOMES	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC		42	37		Lot#:46 Book:42 Pg:37 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE FIVE

07/19/2011 02:29:07	SIGNATURE HOMES	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHERN STATES BANK		42	60	Lot#:72 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX
07/19/2011 02:29:09	SIGNATURE HOMES	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHERN STATES BANK		42	60	Lot#:66 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX